
APPENDIX 2 
Planned Works in Dunster Panel Area                                                           West Somerset House, Williton 7 April 2014 
 
 Parish/Town Location Description Start Finish Duration 

Completed  
SCC Dunster A396 High Street Carriageway resurfacing. Completed 
SCC Elworthy B3188 Monksilver 

Road 
Embankment/verge repairs Completed 

SCC Nettlecombe Torre Road Drainage work.  Completed 
SCC Withycombe Sand Rocks Lane Embankment/verge repairs.   Completed 
SCC Old Cleeve Old Mineral Line, 

Roadwater 
Carriageway resurfacing. Completed 

SCC Nettlecombe B3188 Yarde and 
Stream Road 

Road edge ploughing, jetting and drainage 
investigation work.  Temporary traffic signals.  

Completed 

     
Ongoing  

SCC Nettlecombe Nettlecombe Park 
Road 

Drainage work and carriageway repairs.  
Temporary road closures. 

1 Apr 
7 Apr 

14 Apr 

4 Apr 
11 Apr 
17 Apr 

4 days 
5 days 
4 days 

       
Future  

SCC Carhampton A39 Minehead 
Road 

Drainage work at Winsors Lane, Winnibrook 
Lane and Keepers Cottage.  Temporary traffic 
signals at times.  

22 Apr 9 May 3 weeks 

SCC Old Cleeve South Lodge, 
Chapel Cleeve 

Alterations to manhole cover in verge. June June 1 week 

       
Other  

Dunster 
WorkingGroup 

Dunster A396 High St, 
ChurchSt &WestSt 

Repairs to cobbled surfaces.  Phases I and II completed.  Phase III partially 
completed with further work planned.  Phase IV subject to a successful bid by 
County Councillor Christine Lawrence for SCC Small Improvement Scheme 
Funding. 

    
 


